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Final results (14 fencers)

Place Name Nation Club

1 ATTELLESEY Inaas SWE MF19 MALMÖ
2 MAANINKA Moa SWE KF99 KUNGSBACKA
3 SCHULTZ Stina SWE FKA TROLLHÄTTAN
3 SENNERLIN HOLM Engla SWE FKC KARLSKRONA
5 ANTONSSON Tilda SWE KF99 KUNGSBACKA
6 TILLGREN Kajsa SWE MF19 MALMÖ
7 REDLICH Fenja Apsarah DEN TAASTRUP FK
8 CEDERLUND Elsa SWE FFF STOCKHOLM
9 ULLTJÄRN Louise SWE LFK LINKÖPING

10 LJUNGBERG Clara SWE FFF STOCKHOLM
11 PALLASVESA Inka FIN ESPOON MIEKKAIL
12 VIDEBÆK CHRISTENSEN Julie DEN FLÈCHE HOLBÆK
13 CHILD Melissa Steinicke DEN FLÈCHE HOLBÆK
14 CSIKÓS Csenge SWE GFK GÖTEBORG
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Formula of the competition

14 fencers

Poules round 1:

14 fencers
2 poules 
14 qualifiers

Poules round 2:

14 fencers
2 poules 
14 qualifiers

----------------------------------------------------

Direct elimination: 14 fencers
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Initial ranking (14 fencers)

Ranking Name Nation Club

1 MAANINKA Moa SWE KF99 KUNGSBACKA
2 REDLICH Fenja Apsarah DEN TAASTRUP FK
3 SENNERLIN HOLM Engla SWE FKC KARLSKRONA
3 VIDEBÆK CHRISTENSEN Julie DEN FLÈCHE HOLBÆK
5 SCHULTZ Stina SWE FKA TROLLHÄTTAN
6 TILLGREN Kajsa SWE MF19 MALMÖ
7 ANTONSSON Tilda SWE KF99 KUNGSBACKA
8 ULLTJÄRN Louise SWE LFK LINKÖPING
9 PALLASVESA Inka FIN ESPOON MIEKKAIL

10 CEDERLUND Elsa SWE FFF STOCKHOLM
11 LJUNGBERG Clara SWE FFF STOCKHOLM
12 ATTELLESEY Inaas SWE MF19 MALMÖ
12 CHILD Melissa Steinicke DEN FLÈCHE HOLBÆK
12 CSIKÓS Csenge SWE GFK GÖTEBORG
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Poules round 1

Poule number 1  14.04.2019  Piste number 6
Referee: SLEZIONA Ewa Zofia KF99 KUNGSBACKA

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

VIDEBÆK CHRISTENSEN Julie FLÈCHE HOLBÆK 0.000 -14 15 7
MAANINKA Moa KF99 KUNGSBACKA 0.500 -3 23 4
SCHULTZ Stina FKA TROLLHÄTTAN 0.833 8 25 2
LJUNGBERG Clara FFF STOCKHOLM 0.333 -2 22 5
ULLTJÄRN Louise LFK LINKÖPING 0.666 2 25 3
PALLASVESA Inka ESPOON MIEKKAIL 0.166 -10 19 6
ATTELLESEY Inaas MF19 MALMÖ 1.000 19 28 1
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Poule number 2  14.04.2019  Piste number 7
Referee: LERNESJÖ Isabell MF19 MALMÖ

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

CSIKÓS Csenge GFK GÖTEBORG 0.166 -12 16 6
TILLGREN Kajsa MF19 MALMÖ 0.833 5 23 2
CEDERLUND Elsa FFF STOCKHOLM 0.333 -7 17 5
CHILD Melissa Steinicke FLÈCHE HOLBÆK 0.000 -14 16 7
ANTONSSON Tilda KF99 KUNGSBACKA 0.500 2 26 4
SENNERLIN HOLM Engla FKC KARLSKRONA 1.000 20 30 1
REDLICH Fenja Apsarah TAASTRUP FK 0.666 6 23 3
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Ranking of poules, round number 1 (14 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 SENNERLIN HOLM Engla FKC KARLSKRONA 1.000 20 30 qualified
2 ATTELLESEY Inaas MF19 MALMÖ 1.000 19 28 qualified
3 SCHULTZ Stina FKA TROLLHÄTTAN0.833 8 25 qualified
4 TILLGREN Kajsa MF19 MALMÖ 0.833 5 23 qualified
5 REDLICH Fenja Apsarah TAASTRUP FK 0.666 6 23 qualified
6 ULLTJÄRN Louise LFK LINKÖPING 0.666 2 25 qualified
7 ANTONSSON Tilda KF99 KUNGSBACKA0.500 2 26 qualified
8 MAANINKA Moa KF99 KUNGSBACKA0.500 -3 23 qualified
9 LJUNGBERG Clara FFF STOCKHOLM 0.333 -2 22 qualified

10 CEDERLUND Elsa FFF STOCKHOLM 0.333 -7 17 qualified
11 PALLASVESA Inka ESPOON MIEKKAIL 0.166 -10 19 qualified
12 CSIKÓS Csenge GFK GÖTEBORG 0.166 -12 16 qualified
13 CHILD Melissa Steinicke FLÈCHE HOLBÆK 0.000 -14 16 qualified
14 VIDEBÆK CHRISTENSEN Julie FLÈCHE HOLBÆK 0.000 -14 15 qualified
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Poules round 2

Poule number 1  14.04.2019  Piste number 6
Referee: PERSSON Caroline C4 KRISTIANSTAD

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

CSIKÓS Csenge GFK GÖTEBORG 0.000 -16 14 7
SENNERLIN HOLM Engla FKC KARLSKRONA 0.833 10 26 2
LJUNGBERG Clara FFF STOCKHOLM 0.333 -5 18 5
ANTONSSON Tilda KF99 KUNGSBACKA 1.000 18 30 1
VIDEBÆK CHRISTENSEN Julie FLÈCHE HOLBÆK 0.333 -9 13 6
REDLICH Fenja Apsarah TAASTRUP FK 0.333 -3 21 4
TILLGREN Kajsa MF19 MALMÖ 0.666 5 25 3
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Poule number 2  14.04.2019  Piste number 7
Referee: 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

SCHULTZ Stina FKA TROLLHÄTTAN 0.500 2 23 3
PALLASVESA Inka ESPOON MIEKKAIL 0.166 -8 19 6
MAANINKA Moa KF99 KUNGSBACKA 0.833 9 29 2
CEDERLUND Elsa FFF STOCKHOLM 0.333 -5 22 5
ULLTJÄRN Louise LFK LINKÖPING 0.500 -1 24 4
ATTELLESEY Inaas MF19 MALMÖ 1.000 15 30 1
CHILD Melissa Steinicke FLÈCHE HOLBÆK 0.166 -12 17 7
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Ranking after all poule rounds (14 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 ATTELLESEY Inaas MF19 MALMÖ 1.000 34 58 qualified
2 SENNERLIN HOLM Engla FKC KARLSKRONA 0.916 30 56 qualified
3 ANTONSSON Tilda KF99 KUNGSBACKA0.750 20 56 qualified
4 TILLGREN Kajsa MF19 MALMÖ 0.750 10 48 qualified
5 SCHULTZ Stina FKA TROLLHÄTTAN0.666 10 48 qualified
6 MAANINKA Moa KF99 KUNGSBACKA0.666 6 52 qualified
7 ULLTJÄRN Louise LFK LINKÖPING 0.583 1 49 qualified
8 REDLICH Fenja Apsarah TAASTRUP FK 0.500 3 44 qualified
9 LJUNGBERG Clara FFF STOCKHOLM 0.333 -7 40 qualified

10 CEDERLUND Elsa FFF STOCKHOLM 0.333 -12 39 qualified
11 PALLASVESA Inka ESPOON MIEKKAIL 0.166 -18 38 qualified
12 VIDEBÆK CHRISTENSEN Julie FLÈCHE HOLBÆK 0.166 -23 28 qualified
13 CHILD Melissa Steinicke FLÈCHE HOLBÆK 0.083 -26 33 qualified
14 CSIKÓS Csenge GFK GÖTEBORG 0.083 -28 30 qualified
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Table of 16

1 ATTELLESEY Inaas
MF19 MALMÖ

16 ----------
ATTELLESEY Inaas

9 LJUNGBERG Clara
FFF STOCKHOLM

8 REDLICH Fenja Apsarah
TAASTRUP FK

REDLICH Fenja Apsa
15/4

5 SCHULTZ Stina
FKA TROLLHÄTTAN

12 VIDEBÆK CHRISTENSEN Ju
FLÈCHE HOLBÆK

SCHULTZ Stina
10/2

13 CHILD Melissa Steinick
FLÈCHE HOLBÆK

4 TILLGREN Kajsa
MF19 MALMÖ

TILLGREN Kajsa
15/10

3 ANTONSSON Tilda
KF99 KUNGSBACKA

14 CSIKÓS Csenge
GFK GÖTEBORG

ANTONSSON Tilda
12/2

11 PALLASVESA Inka
ESPOON MIEKKAIL

6 MAANINKA Moa
KF99 KUNGSBACKA

MAANINKA Moa
15/11

7 ULLTJÄRN Louise
LFK LINKÖPING

10 CEDERLUND Elsa
FFF STOCKHOLM

CEDERLUND Elsa
15/14

15 ----------

2 SENNERLIN HOLM Engla
FKC KARLSKRONA

SENNERLIN HOLM Eng

Table of 8

ATTELLESEY Inaas
15/1

SCHULTZ Stina
15/8

MAANINKA Moa
15/8

SENNERLIN HOLM Eng
10/5

Semi-finals

ATTELLESEY Inaas
9/8

MAANINKA Moa
15/14

Final

ATTELLESEY Inaas
15/9
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Referee activity

Name Nation Club Category Poules Matches Q-Finals Finals

ANDERSSON Tim SWE KFK KALMAR 0 1 0 0
DORDEVIC Bogomir SWE ARA HELSINGBORG 0 0 1 0
GUSTAFSSON Peter SWE C4 KRISTIANSTAD 0 1 0 0
LERNESJÖ Isabell SWE MF19 MALMÖ 1 0 0 0
PERSSON Caroline SWE C4 KRISTIANSTAD 1 0 0 1
SLEZIONA Ewa Zofia SWE KF99 KUNGSBACKA 1 0 0 0


